This CARFAX Vehicle History Report provided free of charge by:

Volvo Cars Silver Spring
3121 Automobile Bivd
Silver Spring, MD 20904

Shafe e SHOW ME THE CARFAX

[CIATRIFIART CARFAX' Vehicle History Report”

Vehicle Information: |

1989 PORSCHE 928 S-4 No accidents reported to CARFAX
VIN: WP0JB0922KS860329

COUPE

5.0L V8 FI DOHC 32V No other damage reported to CARFAX

GASOLINE

REAR WHEEL DRIVE : S
Standard Equipment | Safety Options ' % - 5 Service history records

CARFAX Report Provided By:
Volvo Cars Silver Spring

3121 Automobile Blvd

Silver Spring, MD 20904
1-888-475-5128
www.volvocarssilverspring.com

- 15 Detailed records available

| 18.255 Last reported odometer
- ! reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/23/17 at 7:46:18 PM (EDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as ong important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

,c mmm Title HiStory Summary

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

’ . . Guaranteed

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

[CTA[R[F]AT

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,

P CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.Register | View Terms | View Certificate

[NGEEY x| Additional History St
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX
Total Loss No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported
Structural Damage No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
Airbag Deployment No'Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported
Odometer Check No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated
ident / Damage 3 NoIssues
Acciden g Repoted




No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recall

Check with an authorized Porsche dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
No data reported to CARFAX.

No Data
Reported

A x| petailed History

Glossary

Date: Mileage: Source:

Comments:

07/20/2004 Maryland
Inspection Station

White Oak, MD

Passed emissions inspection

05/30/2006 Maryland
Inspection Station

White Oak, MD

Passed emissions inspection

09/12/2008 Maryland
Inspection Station

White Oak, MD

Passed emissions inspection

06/22/2009 17,510 BMW of Silver Spring
Silver Spring, MD
301-890-3000
bmwofsilverspring.co

m

Brake fluid flushed/changed
Fuel system cleaned/serviced
Induction system serviced
Interior trim checked

Brd StveaSye
833~ 21~ 2%

11/02/2009 17,917 BMW of Silver Spring
Silver Spring, MD
301-890-3000
bmwofsilverspring.co

m

Drivability/performance checked

05/10/2010 18,132 Audi Silver Spring
Silver Spring, MD
855-617-6801

audisilverspring.com

Brakes checked
Cooling system checked

08/10/2010 18,2565 BMW of Silver Spring
Silver Spring, MD
301-890-3000
bmwofsilverspring.co

m

Engine electrical system checked

08/10/2010 Audi Silver Spring
Silver Spring, MD
855-617-6801

audisilverspring.com

Engine electrical system checked

08/19/2010 Maryland
Inspection Station

White Oak, MD

Passed emissions inspection

07/12/2012 Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Silver Spring, MD

Title #17098344

Registration issued or renewed

08/15/2012 Maryland
Inspection Station

White Oak, MD

Passed emissions inspection

07/25/2014 Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Silver Spring, MD

Title #17098344

Registration issued or renewed

08/06/2014 Maryland
Inspection Station

White Oak, MD

Passed emissions inspection

07/18/2016 Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Silver Spring, MD

Title #17098344

Registration issued or renewed

09/17/2016 Maryland
Inspection Station

White Oak, MD

Passed emissions inspection




